2014 MSHSL Section 8AA Championships Boys

Alexandria Oct. 23, 20
PLACE TEAM

1 Alexandria
2 Bemidji
3 Detroit Lakes
4 Moorhead
5 Willmar
6 Little Falls
7 Rocori
8 Sartell
9 Brainerd
Monticello
St. Cloud Tech
Becker
St. Cloud Apollo
Sauk Rapids Rice
Thief River Falls
Fergus Falls
1. Alexandria

3 Aaron Runge, 12

9 John Kumarowicz,
15 Brandon Jerde, 12
22 Colton Sailor, 12
23 Jesse Groettum, 12
32 Grant Rudolph, 11
33 [Keaton Gruber, 9
Total Time = 1:25:15.4
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2. Bemidji

6 Caleb Appleton, 11

12 Linaes Whiting, 9
18 Isaac Berg, 10

20 Billy Freyholtz, 12
21 Noah Holter, 11

51 Rocky Copiskey, 11
56 Kenner Gudmundson,

Total Time = 1:25:45.8

3. Detroit Lakes
1 Matthew Lundstrom,
17 Aaron Johnson, 10
31 Zach Buboltz, 10
35 Austin Gedrose, 9
39 Connor Haugrud, 10
75 Jace Engelstad, 10
78 Sam Priem, 11
Total Time = 1:27:15.3
4. Moorhead
8 Elijah Herrick, 11
16 Eric Wicklund, 11
24 Joseph Thibert, 11
43 Jamison Allen, 11
57 Luke Lillehaugen, 1
61 Eric Gibbons, 10
62 Akira Shastri, 12
Total Time = 1:28:03.1
5. Willmar
4 Nadir Yusuf, 11
5 TIan Thompson, 11
45 Jack Erickson, 11
46 Cael Carlson, 8
58 Jared Ruters, 9
68 Harley Anez, 8
91 Dakota Tjaden, 11
Total Time = 1:28:06.8
6. Little Falls
2 Tyler Moore, 10

19 Hunter Zupko, 9

36 Joshua Kapsner, 12

48 Jacob Massmann, 11

54 Drew Peterson, 8

67 Daniel Palmer, 11

80 Jonah Ploof, 9
Total Time = 1:28:15.5
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POINTS
72
77

123
148
158
159
170
183
197
215
231
307
421
422
442
447

PLACES OF FINISHERS

3 9
6 12
1 17
8 16
4 5
2 19
26 27
10 37
25 30
11 28
13 14
7 66
69 74
50 59
70 89
71 87
16:23.2
16:52.9
17:11.7
17:23.5
17:24.1
17:45.6
17:47.0

Total Places =
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AVG. TIME SPREAD
32 33 17:03.1 1:01.0
51 56 17:09.2 0:40.5
75 78 17:27.1 1:42.3
61 62 17:36.7 1:43.3
68 91 17:37.4 1:51.1
67 80 17:39.1 2:04.4
53 88 17:49.8 0:33.0
52 81 17:53.5 1:16.2
63 64 17:58.8 1:01.1
83 84 18:08.7 2:34.3
79 109 18:13.4 2:09.6
93 102 18:42.7 3:00.9
101 108 19:44.0 1:45.6
111 112 20:07.0 3:15.9
97 110 19:55.4 1:23.8
105 107 20:04.2 1:44.6
7. Rocori
26 Will Glisky, 11 17:33.
27 Brent Heinen, 9 17:36.
34 Chris Thormodson, 12 17:47.
41 Evan Wigham, 10 18:05.
42 Sam Young, 10 18:06.
53 Noah Lahr, 11 18:25.
88 Tyler Valentien, 10 19:52.
Total Time = 1:29:08.6 Total Places
8. Sartell
10 Ryan Fernholz, 9 16:58.
37 Patrick Hesse, 9 17:56.
40 Alex Nemeth, 8 18:05.
47 David Andreson, 9 18:12.
49 Sam Fandel, 11 18:14.
52 Nick Juntunen, 9 18:24.
81 Jake Fernholz, 11 19:32.
Total Time = 1:29:27.2 Total Places
9. Brainerd
25 Ryan Swartwood, 11 17:29.
30 Peder Smith, 11 17:43.
38 David Supinksi, 12 18:01.
44 Matt Cherne, 10 18:08.
60 Landon Bruggeman, 11 18:30.
63 Luke West, 11 18:35.
64 Matt Majerle, 11 18:37.
Total Time = 1:29:53.7 Total Places
10. Monticello
11 Andrew Mergen, 11 17:03.
28 Jacob Wilts, 11 17:40.
29 Aj Abundez, 12 17:40.
65 Matt Baloun, 10 18:40.
82 Levi Bican, 11 19:38.
83 Tyler Sirovy, 10 19:42.
84 Marcus Lavallee, 9 19:42.
Total Time = 1:30:43.2 Total Places
11. St. Cloud Tech
13 Cory Rouw, 12 17:06.
14 Max Webb, 12 17:10.
55 Isaac Wieber, 12 18:25.
73 Norman Statz, 11 19:07.
76 Tennessee Scott-Lumbar, 8 19:16.
79 Zeb Osgood, 10 19:23.
109 Jacob Oehrlein, 11 22:02.
Total Time = 1:31:06.9 Total Places
12. Becker
7 Luke Lahr, 12 16:43.
66 Jonathan Novak, 9 18:40.
72 Caleb Foster, 11 19:05.
77 Olsen Pancoast, 11 19:20.
85 Sam Somrock, 11 19:43.
93 Keith Sorensen, 11 20:07.
102 Devin Winter, 10 21:06.
Total Time = 1:33:33.4 Total Places
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13.
69

74

86

94

98
101
108

St. Cloud Apollo

Matt Lerch, 12
Suleiman Abdulahi,
Nick Blommel, 7
Alex Pachan, 10
Max Botz, 9

Ian Sutton, 9
Geoff Dickinson,

10

12

18:55.0
19:10.5
19:45.8
20:07.7
20:40.6
20:44.9
21:51.2

Total Time = 1:38:39.6 Total Places = 421
14. Sauk Rapids Rice
50 Ian Galligan, 11 18:14.8
59 Danny Sertich, 10 18:30.3
103 Jaiden Pick, 11 21:09.3
104 Isaac Zimmerman, 10 21:09.8
106 Taylor Rau, 11 21:30.6
111 Drew Wright, 12 22:23.8
112 Dylan Andert, 11 22:53.3
Total Time = 1:40:34.8 Total Places = 422
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
1 1 Matthew Lundstrom, 12 16:19.7
2 2 Tyler Moore, 10 16:21.2
3 3 Aaron Runge, 12 16:23.2
4 4 Nadir Yusuf, 11 16:38.9
5 5 TIan Thompson, 11 16:40.5
6 6 Caleb Appleton, 11 16:40.9
7 7 Luke Lahr, 12 16:43.0
8 8 Elijah Herrick, 11 16:46.5
9 9 John Kumarowicz, 12 16:52.9
10 10 Ryan Fernholz, 9 16:58.6
11 11 Andrew Mergen, 11 17:03.8
12 12 Linaes Whiting, 9 17:04.7
13 13 Cory Rouw, 12 17:06.8
14 14 Max Webb, 12 17:10.7
15 15 Brandon Jerde, 12 17:11.7
16 16 Eric Wicklund, 11 17:13.9
17 17 Aaron Johnson, 10 17:19.1
18 18 Isaac Berg, 10 17:19.2
19 19 Hunter Zupko, 9 17:19.3
20 20 Billy Freyholtz, 12 17:19.6
21 21 Noah Holter, 11 17:21.4
22 22 Colton Sailor, 12 17:23.5
23 23 Jesse Groettum, 12 17:24.1
24 24 Joseph Thibert, 11 17:26.1
25 25 Ryan Swartwood, 11 17:29.4
26 26 Will Glisky, 11 17:33.3
27 27 Brent Heinen, 9 17:36.6
28 28 Jacob Wilts, 11 17:40.5
29 29 Aj Abundez, 12 17:40.7
30 30 Peder Smith, 11 17:43.6
31 31 Zach Buboltz, 10 17:44.5
32 32 Grant Rudolph, 11 17:45.6
33 33 Keaton Gruber, 9 17:47.0
34 34 Chris Thormodson, 12 17:47.2
35 35 Austin Gedrose, 9 17:50.1
36 36 Joshua Kapsner, 12 17:55.3
37 37 Patrick Hesse, 9 17:56.6
38 38 David Supinksi, 12 18:01.7
39 39 Connor Haugrud, 10 18:01.9
40 40 Alex Nemeth, 8 18:05.2
41 41 Evan Wigham, 10 18:05.2
42 42 Sam Young, 10 18:06.3
43 43 Jamison Allen, 11 18:06.9
44 44 Matt Cherne, 10 18:08.6
45 45 Jack Erickson, 11 18:08.7
46 46 Cael Carlson, 8 18:08.8
47 47 David Andreson, 9 18:12.1
48 48 Jacob Massmann, 11 18:14.2
49 49 Sam Fandel, 11 18:14.7
50 50 Ian Galligan, 11 18:14.8
51 51 Rocky Copiskey, 11 18:17.6
52 52 Nick Juntunen, 9 18:24.7
53 53 Noah Lahr, 11 18:25.5
54 54 Drew Peterson, 8 18:25.5
55 55 Isaac Wieber, 12 18:25.6
56 56 Kenner Gudmundson, 11 18:27.4
57 57 Luke Lillehaugen, 12 18:29.7
58 58 Jared Ruters, 9 18:29.9
59 59 Danny Sertich, 10 18:30.3

Thi
70
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96
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71
87
90
99
100
105
107

Total T

TEAM

Detroit Lakes
Little Falls
Alexandria
Willmar
Willmar
Bemidji
Becker
Moorhead
Alexandria
Sartell
Monticello
Bemidji

St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Tech
Alexandria
Moorhead
Detroit Lakes
Bemidji
Little Falls
Bemidji
Bemidji
Alexandria
Alexandria
Moorhead
Brainerd
Rocori

Rocori
Monticello
Monticello
Brainerd
Detroit Lakes
Alexandria
Alexandria
Rocori
Detroit Lakes
Little Falls
Sartell
Brainerd
Detroit Lakes
Sartell
Rocori

Rocori
Moorhead
Brainerd
Willmar
Willmar
Sartell
Little Falls
Sartell

Sauk Rapids Rice
Bemidji
Sartell
Rocori

Little Falls
St. Cloud Tech
Bemidji
Moorhead
Willmar

Sauk Rapids Rice

ef River Falls
Blake Boen, 10
Cooper Rvig, 11
Collin Smith, 10
Brandon Kasprick,
Payton Graham, 10
Zach Myhrer, 8
Sam Mosbeck, 10
ime = 1:39:36.6

10

gus Falls
Austin Gendren,
Mikolaj Jarczyk,
Max Brinkman, 9
Andrew Christienson,
Hunter Eldien, 9

12
11

Steve Harrington, 12
Nate Ronning, 10
ime = 1:40:20.6

18:59.1
19:55.9
20:05.7
20:13.0
20:22.9
20:33.0
22:07.5
Total Places =

18:59.
19:52.
20:00.
20:43.
20:44.
21:27.
21:46.
Total Places
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Landon Bruggeman, 11
Eric Gibbons, 10
Akira Shastri, 12
Luke West, 11

Matt Majerle, 11
Matt Baloun, 10
Jonathan Novak, 9
Daniel Palmer, 11
Harley Anez, 8

Matt Lerch, 12

Blake Boen, 10
Austin Gendren, 12
Caleb Foster, 11
Norman Statz, 11
Suleiman Abdulahi, 10
Jace Engelstad, 10

Tennessee Scott-Lumbar,

Olsen Pancoast, 11
Sam Priem, 11

Zeb Osgood, 10
Jonah Ploof, 9

Jake Fernholz, 11
Levi Bican, 11
Tyler Sirovy, 10
Marcus Lavallee, 9
Sam Somrock, 11
Nick Blommel, 7
Mikolaj Jarczyk, 11
Tyler Valentien, 10
Cooper Rvig, 11

Max Brinkman, 9
Dakota Tjaden, 11
Collin Smith, 10
Keith Sorensen, 11
Alex Pachan, 10
Brandon Kasprick, 10
Payton Graham, 10
Zach Myhrer, 8

Max Botz, 9

Andrew Christienson,
Hunter Eldien, 9
Ian Sutton, 9

Devin Winter, 10
Jaiden Pick, 11
Isaac Zimmerman, 10
Steve Harrington, 12
Taylor Rau, 11

Nate Ronning, 10
Geoff Dickinson, 12
Jacob Oehrlein, 11
Sam Mosbeck, 10
Drew Wright, 12
Dylan Andert, 11

18:30.4
18:33.2
18:34.7
18:35.9
18:37.4
18:40.2
18:40.3
18:44.4
18:49.6
18:55.0
18:59.1
18:59.6
19:05.4
19:07.4
19:10.5
19:11.0
19:16.4
19:20.8
19:22.6
19:23.9
19:29.0
19:32.3
19:38.0
19:42.2
19:42.8
19:43.9
19:45.8
19:52.1
19:52.9
19:55.9
20:00.8
20:03.8
20:05.7
20:07.1
20:07.7
20:13.0
20:22.9
20:33.0
20:40.6
20:43.9
20:44.2
20:44.9
21:06.9
21:09.3
21:09.8
21:27.6
21:30.6
21:46.8
21:51.2
22:02.9
22:07.5
22:23.8
22:53.3

Brainerd
Moorhead
Moorhead
Brainerd
Brainerd
Monticello

Becker

Little Falls
Willmar

St. Cloud Apollo
Thief River Falls
Fergus Falls
Becker

St. Cloud Tech
St. Cloud Apollo
Detroit Lakes

St. Cloud Tech
Becker

Detroit Lakes

St. Cloud Tech
Little Falls
Sartell
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello

Becker

St. Cloud Apollo
Fergus Falls
Rocori

Thief River Falls
Fergus Falls
Willmar

Thief River Falls
Becker

St. Cloud Apollo
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
St. Cloud Apollo
Fergus Falls
Fergus Falls

St. Cloud Apollo
Becker

Sauk Rapids Rice
Sauk Rapids Rice
Fergus Falls

Sauk Rapids Rice
Fergus Falls

St. Cloud Apollo
St. Cloud Tech
Thief River Falls
Sauk Rapids Rice
Sauk Rapids Rice



